
Palm Springs Winter Break 2020

Event Directors: Michael Barr and Michele Burton
DJs: Bracken Ellis and Megan Barsuglia

Order Main Dance Floor Split

THURSDAY NIGHT  (IN ORDER PLAYED)

1 GYPSY QUEEN

2 LIPSTICK TANGO Ghost of You

3 REASON TO STAY

4 SUCKER Little Sucker; K is for Kicks

5 CHAMPAGNE PROMISES Ain't Misbehavin'

6 ROLLING WITH LOVE Rolling Rhythm

7 CHICAGO GOLD Wave on Wave

8 AMERICAN KIDS

9 VANOTEK CHA Midnight Rendezvous

10 CALIFORNIA Lonely Drum

11 GRAFFITI Gypsy Queen

12 TOES

13 MUSIC TO MY EYES Rita's Waltz

14 SO JUST DANCE DANCE DANCE Sunshine in My Pocket

15 PONTOON

16 I CLOSE MY EYES

17 CHERRY ON TOP 11:59

18 LONELY DRUM

19 HAVANA CHA (find your friends)

20 LAY LOW

Instructor Introductions, followed by 10 pre-scripted dances (emailed to dancers in advance)

23 AMERICAN POP (pre-scripted dance - NO SPLIT)

24 ANGEL & CORONA (pre-scripted dance - NO SPLIT)

25 BEAUTIFUL GOODBYE (pre-scripted dance - NO SPLIT)

26 BLUE AIN'T YOUR COLOR (pre-scripted dance - NO SPLIT)

27 GET WILD (pre-scripted dance - NO SPLIT)

28 GOOD AS YOU (pre-scripted dance - NO SPLIT)

29 I WANNA (pre-scripted dance - NO SPLIT)

30 MOVES LIKE JAGGER (pre-scripted dance - NO SPLIT)

31 SENORITA LA LA LA (pre-scripted dance - NO SPLIT)

32 SOUL SHAKE (pre-scripted dance - NO SPLIT)

33 DANCE MONKEY Cruisin

34 SECRETS WE KEEP Let it Bay-B

35 SWEET SWEET SMILE

36 ALL I AM IS YOU Dizzy

37 SHOT OF TEQUILA Mucara Walk

38 DAMN!!! Lonely drum

39 BACK ON TX TIME

40 HOMESICK HEART

41 AIN'T MISBEHAVIN

42 FAITHFUL SOUL

43 BONAPARTE'S RETREAT

44 JUST A PHASE

45 SOMEWHERE WITH YOU

46 SIMPLY THE BEST

Page 1 of 10



Palm Springs Winter Break 2020

Event Directors: Michael Barr and Michele Burton
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Order Main Dance Floor Split

47 UNFORGETTABLE

48 LADY IN RED

49 BEAUTIFUL IN MY EYES

50 BITTERSWEET MEMORY

51 JESSE JAMES

52 GREATEST LOVE OF ALL

53 IN THE SIX

54 TEETH Cool Whip

55 HYPNOTIZED CHA

56 WANNA KNOW
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Palm Springs Winter Break 2020

Event Directors: Michael Barr and Michele Burton
DJs: Bracken Ellis and Megan Barsuglia

Order Main Dance Floor Split

FRIDAY DAYTIME (in alphabetical order)

10,000 More

3 to Tango (lesson)

All I Am Is You Dizzy

Bonaparte’s Retreat

California Lonely Drum

Codigo

Come Dance with Me

Dances With Wolves

Dirt on My Boots

Disappearing TailLights

Doing the Walk The Walk (Gerard Murphy)

Electric Church

Fight for You (lesson)

Get It Right American Kids

Get Wild

Good As You

Graffiti

Groovy Love

Half Past Tipsy

Hey Soul Sister Sweet Sweet Smile (Fi Scott & Johnny 2-Step)

Homesick Heart

Just a Phase

Keep It Simple

Knee Deep

Knockin' Boots

La Fiesta Cubana

Lonely Blues

Love Remains

Miss Me More

Music to My Eyes

Novocaine Kiss

Oh Me Oh My Oh American Kids

Pieces

Pull You Through Rolling Rhythm

Remember You Young (lesson)

Simply the Best Champagne Promise

Stay Low Key (lesson)

Strip It Down Strip It Down Down Down

Sucker K is for Kicks; Little Sucker

Take Me to the River

Thank You Very Much

The Fighter

The Greatest Love of All

The One You're Waiting On

The Thunderer
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Event Directors: Michael Barr and Michele Burton
DJs: Bracken Ellis and Megan Barsuglia

Order Main Dance Floor Split

The Wolf Pontoon

Thousand Times

WOW Tokyo Lay Low

Yeah!

FRIDAY NIGHT (IN ORDER PLAYED)

1 L.I.L.Y. Stroll Along Cha Cha

2 SHADY Blue Night Cha

3 PONTOON

4 CHANGE MY WAYS Wave on Wave

5 SIMPLE AS CAN BE

6 STITCHES

7 SENORITA LA LA LA Call Me Senorita

8 LONELY DRUM

9 BLUE AIN'T YOUR COLOR

10 TAKE ME TO THE RIVER Pontoon

11 SOUL SHAKE Jukebox

12 CODIGO

13 LA FIESTA CUBANA

14 BEAUTIFUL IN MY EYES

15 ANGEL & CORONA Hypnotized Cha

16 OCEAN TO OCEAN

17 BLESSED

18 GIRL CRUSH Rolling Rhythm

19 CRABBUCKIT American Kids

20 YEAH!

21 FIGHT FOR YOU

22 GYPSY QUEEN

23 I'M FREE

24 LIMELIGHT Let It Bay B

25 GET WILD Lonely Drum

26 I WANNA Mamma Maria

27 DOIN' THE WALK The Walk

28 SLAPPIN' LEATHER (Footloose)

29 MAD CRAZY LOVE Rolling Rhythm

30 OKLAHOMA WIND Lay Low

31 3 TO TANGO

32 HALF PAST TIPSY

33 REMEMBER  YOU YOUNG

34 THE THUNDERER Back on Texas Time

35 HAND CLAP

36 BEAUTIFUL GOODBYE

37 SINFUL

38 AMAME

39 CHILL FACTOR

40 SHOT OF TEQUILA Mucara Walk

41 DIRT ON MY BOOTS
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42 BOOTS

43 UP IN THE AIR

44 ABSOLUTELY

45 FAITHFUL SOUL

46 TURNING TABLES

47 GET DRUNK GET LOUD Swingtime Boogie

48 LADY IN RED

49 GREATEST LOVE OF ALL

50 BROKEN & BEAUTIFUL

51 TELL YOUR HEART TO BEAT AGAIN

52 UNFORGETTABLE

53 FEEL

54 NUFLOW

55 PERFECT

56 BOYS

57 DO WHAT I DO

58 BOTH

59 SLEEPWALK WITH ME

60 DANCE ON MY ISLAND

61 SHE USED TO BE MINE

62 SECRETS WE KEEP
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Event Directors: Michael Barr and Michele Burton
DJs: Bracken Ellis and Megan Barsuglia

Order Main Dance Floor Split

SATURDAY DAYTIME (IN ORDER PLAYED)

1 Imelda's Way

2 Dizzy

3 Fly Like a Bird

4 Mamma Maria

5 If My Baby Doesn't Love Me

6 Rain Against My Window

7 Rockin' the Wagon Wheel Wagon Wheel Rock

8 Sweet Caroline

9 Uptown Funk

10 Nothing Like You

11 Slowly, Gently, Softly (SGS)

12 She Make Me Go Crazy (lesson)

13 Frankie Fever Mamma Maria

14 Cool With It (lesson)

15 Nothing Like You

16 Hardy (lesson)

17 Simple As Can Be

18 Senorita La La La Call Me Senorita

19 Bittersweet Memory

20 Absolutely

21 Hide the Wine

22 Graffiti

23 Rolling With Love Rolling Rhythm

24 Stomp Down

25 Stitches

26 Simply the Best Champagne Promise

27 Cherry on Top

28 Knockin' Boots

29 Faithful Soul

30 Oklahoma Wind I Close My Eyes

31 Champagne Promise

32 I Can Do Hard Things

33 Just a Phase

34 Shot of Tequila Mucara Walk

35 California Lonely Drum

36 Miller Magic

37 Gone West MmmBop

38 Watch the Tempo Beautiful Goodbye

39 Crazy Foot Mambo

(After lunch - Megan Barsuglia took over as DJ)

Choose Joy (lesson)

Power Over Me (lesson)

Trouble Maker (lesson)
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Event Directors: Michael Barr and Michele Burton
DJs: Bracken Ellis and Megan Barsuglia

Order Main Dance Floor Split

SATURDAY NIGHT (IN ORDER PLAYED)

1 SOMEDAY MAYBE Lay Low

2 HIDE THE WINE

3 UNTIL THE DAWN And Get It On

4 LA FIESTA CUBANA

5 DEAR FUTURE HUSBAND American Kids

6 GET IT RIGHT

7 GROOVY LOVE

8 DANCE ON MY ISLAND Beautiful Goodbye

9 TOES

10 CHERRY ON TOP 1159

11 I CLOSE MY EYES

12 HAVANA CHA

13 SWEET CAROLINE

14 OCEAN TO OCEAN

15 THE GHOST OF YOU Lipstick Tango

16 STOMP DOWN

17 LAY LOW

18 SHE MAKE ME GO CRAZY

19 SENORITA LA LA LA Call Me Senorita

20 THE WOLF Pontoon

(Performance & Raffle & Thank Yous) 1/2 hour

21 AMERICAN KIDS

22 WAVE ON WAVE

23 BROKEN & BEAUTIFUL I'm Free

24 GOOD AS YOU

25 NOVOCAINE KISS I Close My Eyes

26 AIN'T MISBEHAVIN' Champagne Promise

27 MOVES Dizzy

28 PERFECT Rolling Rhythm

29 TROUBLE MAKER

30 LONELY BLUES Country as a Boy Can Be

31 NOTHING LIKE YOU

32 WORK DONE Wave on Wave

33 CHOOSE JOY

34 WONDERLAND WALTZ Rita's Waltz

35 ANGEL & CORONA Hypnotized Cha

36 HARDY

37 I BELIEVE True Inspiration

38 COOL WITH IT

39 SUGAR HONEY I.T. Back on Texas Time

40 SOUL SHAKE

41 POWER OVER ME

42 HEY SOUL SISTER Sweet Sweet Smile

43 DOORS OF LIFE

44 REGRESA
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Event Directors: Michael Barr and Michele Burton
DJs: Bracken Ellis and Megan Barsuglia

Order Main Dance Floor Split

45 CRY TO ME

46 SHOT OF TEQUILA

47 SOMEWHERE WITH YOU

48 LIMELIGHT

49 SWINGTIME BOOGIE

50 WHO'S UP ALL NIGHT

51 EYE CANDY

52 BEAUTIFUL GOODBYE

53 NOTHING BUT YOU

54 THE WAY

55 KNOW YOU BETTER

56 SHE MAKE ME GO CRAZY
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Palm Springs Winter Break 2020

Event Directors: Michael Barr and Michele Burton
DJs: Bracken Ellis and Megan Barsuglia

Order Main Dance Floor Split

SUNDAY (in alphabetical order)

24 Reasons (Jill, et al) 24 Reasons (Rob Fowler)

50 Ways

Ain't Misbehavin'

American Kids

Bard of the Bronx The Walk (Gerard)

Beer for My Horses

Big Blue Tree

Bittersweet Memory

Bonaparte's Retreat

Codigo

Come Dance with Me

Cool With It

Country Bump (lesson)

Cruisin

Done Runnin'

Double Shot of Crown Somewhere with You

Evergreen

Fly Like a Bird K is for Kicks

Get it Right

Get Wild

Go Greased Lightning

Gypsy Queen

Half Past Tipsy (lesson)

Heartache on the Dancefloor Lay Low

I Close My Eyes

In Other Words (lesson)

I've Been Waiting for You

Just a Phase

Keep it Simple

Kira's Waltz

Lay Here with Me

Lay Low

Lonely Blues Mr. Lonely

Moves Like Jagger

My New Life

My Uber Driver

Nothing But You

Oh Oh Na Na Cha (lesson)

Pontoon

Reason to Stay

Remember You Young

Rock It

Senorita La La La

Shady

She Make Me Go Crazy
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Event Directors: Michael Barr and Michele Burton
DJs: Bracken Ellis and Megan Barsuglia
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Simply the Best Mucara Walk

Somebody I Used to Know

Soul Shake

Strip It Down

Tajimi Time (lesson)

Tennessee Waltz Surprise

Texas Time Back on Texas Time

The Walk (lesson)

Uptown Funk

Wagon Wheel Rock Rockin' the Wagon Wheel

When You Smile (lesson)

Who's Up All Night Groovy Love

Yeah!
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